

The Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking
(OF THE BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA)

TENDER NOTICE

E-tenders are invited for the supply of following items.

(1) 78359 - Selection of Service provider for implementation of cloud-based Office 365 solution on SaaS model for BEST Undertaking, (2) 78550 - Purchase of i3 Personal Computer, printers and scanners

Re - invited e-tenders

(3) 78074, (4) 78084, (5) 78103.

Note: For more details, log on to website <https://mahatenders.gov.in>

PRO/AAM(M)/15/2024 GENERAL MANAGER

PUBLIC NOTICE

Us/32 (3) of the Indian Partnership Act, 1932

This is to inform the general public as follows:

a) M/s. Harmony Shubham Associates (erstwhile M/s. Synergy Associates), a registered partnership firm having its registered office address at 1, Godrej Avanti, Shankar Seth Road, Pune - 411042 ("Firm"), has been reconstituted with effect from **01st February 2024**,

b) Mr. Vijay Ramesh Jasuja and Mr. Harish Futarmal Solanki have retired from the Firm with effect from the end of business hours on **01st February 2024**.

c) Mr. Vijay Ramesh Jasuja and Mr. Harish Futarmal Solanki shall not be responsible and/or liable as partner of the Firm to third parties for any act/s of commission or omission done by the other partner of the Firm which would have been an act of the Firm if done before the retirement of Mr. Vijay Ramesh Jasuja and Mr. Harish Futarmal Solanki i.e. before **01st February 2024**.

All concerned are requested to take notice of the same.

Place : Pune For M/s. Harmony Shubham Associates
Date : 03/05/2024 Mr. Sohanlal Shankarlal Vishnoi Partner

UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LTD.
(A Govt. of Uttarakhand Undertaking) CIN No. : U40100UR20011500025007
Vishnu Dass Vignya Babu Singh Bhatnagar, Kamal Bhat, Duhadina 248001
Tel. No. 0135-2762444, Fax No. 0135-2763939 E-mail: cgmp@upcl.org, Website: www.upcl.org

CORRIGENDUM FOR PURCHASE OF POWER UNDER LONG TERM PROCUREMENT AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION No. 12/CE(COMM)/UPCL-12/LTPP/2023

It is to inform that some amendment/modifications have been made by UPCL in tender specification No. 12/CE(COMM)/UPCL-12/LTPP/2023 and the detailed amendment/modifications can be read/studied completely in official website of UPCL i.e. www.upcl.org and website of MSTC India Limited i.e. www.mstccommerce.com All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

No. 225/EE(CM)/UPCL/24/21 Dt. 02/05/2024 SE(COMMERCIAL)

"SAVE ELECTRICITY IN THE INTEREST OF THE NATION" Use L.E.D. Bulbs to save Electricity.
(Toll-Free No. 1912) "Pay Electricity bill online 24x7 from www.upcl.org"
(For information on Electricity theft; informer may report to Toll free No. 1800 1800 4185 / Fax No. 0135-2760911)

TENDER NOTICE

YOGAYOG SAHAKARI GRUHA RACHANA SANSTHA MARYADIT (RN/PN/HSG/485 Dt. 20/07/68)

Sr. No. 634, Bibwewadi, Pune, Maharashtra 411037.

Yogayog Sahakari Gruha Rachana Sanstha Maryadit, along with their members in their individual general body meetings have given consent for Redevelopment of their individual society. The admeasuring plot area of society is 5385 Sq.M. (as per P. R. card). Tenders are invited for the selection of suitable Promoter/ Developer for redevelopment of a residential & commercial building. The Tender document can be purchased in cash or online by paying a Non-refundable amount of Rs. 25,000/- to the Society. The Tender document will be available at PETHE & ASSOCIATES, Project Management Consultancy, Address- 1204/22, J.M. Road, Opp. Bal Gandharva, Pune-411004 on payment of Rs. 10,000/- cash/ online payment on a Non-refundable basis within the period of **18/04/2024 to 18/06/2024, between 1000 hrs to 1800 hrs** on call confirmation basis (Excluding Sunday). The completed sealed Bids should be submitted on **22/06/2024 before 1800 hrs** in the office at Pethe & Associates Project Management Consultancy.

Contact Person: Mr. Sunil, Contact No. 9823033922. e-Mail ID: info@sandeepetthe.com

Contact Person: Shri. Dadasaheb Chinkuji Sangale Contact No.: 9850958251 / 8275594843 e-Mail ID: yogayogsocietychairman@gmail.com

(Sd/-) Secretary (Sd/-) Treasurer (Sd/-) Chairman (seal)

YOGAYOG SAHAKARI GRUHA RACHANA SANSTHA MARYADIT, PUNE

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Recovery Officer

C/o GS Mahanagar Co-operative Bank Ltd. (Scheduled Bank)

Registered Office : Ground Floor, Hiramani Super Market, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Lalbaug, Mumbai- 400012. Tel. (022) 68860826 / 68860837 (022) 24712964. E-Mail : recovery@mahanagarbank.com

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

(Us. 156 r/w Rule 107 of the Maharashtra State Co-op. Societies Act, 1960 & Rules, 1961)

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower / Guarantor in particular that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to the **GS Mahanagar Co-op. Bank Ltd.(Bank)**, the possession of which has been taken by the Recovery Officer of the Bank, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and "WHATSOEVER THERE IS" basis on **07.06.2024** for recovery of amounts due to the Bank from the below mentioned Borrowers / Co-borrowers / guarantors as mentioned against their respective names. The description of property, reserve price, earnest money and other details are mentioned below against the respective property.

Name of Borrower & Guarantors	Branch Name Loan A/c. No.	1. Status of Possession 2. Property Inspection Date 3. Time	Description Of Immovable Property	1. Date of E-auction 2. Time of E-auction 3. Last Date & Time of EMD Deposit	1. Reserve Price & 2. EMD amount of Property
M/s. Revati Dairy Farm (Prop. Mrs. Jyoti Sanjay Taware), Guarantors 1) M/s. P.D.Pawar & Company Prop. Mr. Prashant Durga Pawar 2) M/s. Hanumat Cow Farm & Dairy Prop. Mr. Pravin Hanumat Ghorpade 3) Mr. Shankar Alias Shankarrao Ganpati Alias Ganpat Taware 4) Mr. Sanjay Shakarrao Taware	Baramati EMHYHP/41 (Total O/s. Rs. 2,36,00,837/- as on 31.03.2024 plus further interest, cost & charges)	1) Physical Possession 2) 16.05.2024 3) 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM	1) Land area adm. 2 H 32 R out of total land area adm. 6 H 21 R, Gut No. 466, Milkat No. 598 with standing cow shed and other constructions thereon At. Po. Sangvi, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune in the name Mr. Shankarrao Ganpat Taware.	1) 07.06.2024 2) 3.00 PM to 5.00 PM 3) 06.06.2024 upto 05.00 PM with KYC documents	1) 2,11,75,000/- 2) 21,17,500/-

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please contact the Recovery Officer Mr. Shivaji P. Khandagale, on Phone No. 022 6886 0826, 022 2471 2964 and refer to the **GS Mahanagar Co-op. Bank Ltd.**, E-Bid training Process & bid submission, contact M/s. C-1 India Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase-2, Galf Petrochem Building No.301, Gurugram, Haryana - 122015 Mr. Bhavik Pandya Mob. No. 8866682937, 7291981124/25/26, 0124-4302020/21/22/23/24, E-mail: maharashtra@c1india.com.

Date : 03/05/2024
Place : Pune

Sd/-
Recovery Officer
(Us. 156 of MCS Act, 1960 and Rule 107 of MCS Rules, 1961)

Classifieds
FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

BUSINESS

POULTRY

RECRUITMENT

SITUATION VACANT

MULTIPLE VACANCIES

OTHER CLASSIFIEDS

RECRUITMENT

SITUATION VACANT

MULTIPLE VACANCIES

OTHER CLASSIFIEDS

RECRUITMENT

SITUATION VACANT

MULTIPLE VACANCIES

OTHER CLASSIFIEDS

RECRUITMENT

I, Shashikala, wife of No. 14909801P, Rank - Ex NAIK, Name - Koge Mohan Bapu, resident of Shirol, Teh - Shirol, Dist - Kolhapur (416103), have changed my name from Shashikala to Shashikala Mohan Koge and my correct DOB is 01/06/1969 and not 09/05/1969 as per affidavit No. 468972 dt. 30 Apr 24.

0040726391-1 0090350096-2

I, No-15573610K EX-NK Bhole Sandeep Satapa residing at Lohegaon Pune-411047 declared that my dependents have changed their names from Akanksha to Akanksha Sandeep Bhole and Daksh to Daksh Sandeep Bhole Vide Affidavit 37846/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726391-1 0090350094-1

I, No-1521079X Ex-Sep Jai Ram Mahadik residing at Pure Khurd, Khed Ratnagiri-415709 have changed my name from Jai Ram Mahadik to Jayram Mahadik vide Gazette M-2416760 dt 18/04/2024

0040726389-1 0090350079-1

I, Army No 15414750K Rank Hav Name Kumbhar Rodhak Sambhaji declares my sons name Viraj corrected to Viraj Rodhak Kumbhar vide Affidavit No.1135/2024 Dt. 02/05/2024.

0090350087-6 0090350087-2

I, Army No 15414750K Rank Hav Name Kumbhar Rodhak Sambhaji declares my sons name Swaraj Rodhak Kumbhar corrected to Swaraj Rodhak Kumbhar vide Affidavit No.1136/2024 Dt. 02/05/2024.

0090350079-2 0090350087-5

I, Amruta Spouse of JC-462981L, Rank- NB/SUB Shedage Sambhaji Dilip R/At Post Gadakar Ali, Tehsil- Satara, District- Satara, State Maharashtra have changed my name from Amruta to Amruta Sambhaji Shedage, Vide Affidavit No. 609/24 Dated- 12/04/2024

0090350111-1 0090350074-1

I, Suman Kankanala wife of No-14517312L Ex-NK Rajendra Sunde Rao Kankanala residing at Pimple Gurav, Pune-411061, have changed my name from Suman Kankanala to Suman Rajendra Kankanala vide Affidavit 37843/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726387-1 0090350113-1

I, Sugandha wife of No 1452701F EX-Hav Kishor Rajaram Bhosale i have changed my name from Sugandha to Sugandha Kishor Bhosale and my true and correct Date of birth is 01/06/1962 vide affidavit no 1117/2024 dated 30/04/2024

0090350074-1 0090350113-1

I, Baburoo Bhimaji Thorat father of Army No-15572744W, Rank -NK (L), Name -Valmik Baburoo Thorat. Declare that i have changed my Name Baburoo to Baburoo Bhimaji Thorat. and DOB- 21/02/1955 to 01/01/1954. Affidavit no - 28/2024 dated - 18/01/2024.

0090350086-1 0090350087-1

I have changed my name Vinaya Vijay Hankare to Vinaya Vinod Kamble as per document.

0090350086-1 0090350087-1

I have changed my old name of Komal Sanjaykumar Chopda to new name Komal Sanket Jain vide Gazette No: P 2397267.

0090350010-2 0090350087-1

I have changed to name Madhavi Shridhar Mulye (New Name) My Old name Was Madhavi Amod Kulkarni As Per Affidavit No B-1671/2024.

0090350089-1 0090350089-1

I have changed my name of Poonam of No. 7783952K Rank NK Nigade Navanath nanaso Presently Residing 11 Inf Div Pro unit C/056 APO Permanent Add A/P Bhongawali, Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune. Pin. 412025 (MH) that I have changed my name from Poonam to Poonam Navanath Nigade vide Affidavit No. 628/24 Pune dated 30/04/2024

0090350105-1 0090350089-1

I, Parvati Bai wife of No-1521079X Ex-Sep Jai Ram Mahadik residing at Pure Khurd, Khed Ratnagiri-415709 have changed my name from Parvati Bai to Parvati Jayram Mahadik vide Affidavit 37844/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726389-1 0090350070-1

I, Kusum widow of JC-121047N EX-Sub(Late) Tukaram Shitole residing at Bhosari Pune-411031 have changed my name from Kusum to Kusum Tukaram Shitole vide Affidavit 39415/2024 dt 30/04/2024

0040726519-1 0090350071-1

I, Khushi Dubey daughter of JC-344208F NB/Sub Nityanand Dubey, declare that my name changed from Kushi to Khushi Dubey as per affidavit No 613/24 dt 5/3/24.

0090350070-1 0090350071-1

I, Priyanka Singh w/o no -15574786F, rank -hav, Durgesh kumar singh wrong DOB 15 may 1985 vide affidavit no 1862/2024.

0090350107-1 0090350071-1

I, Sarwati mother of JC-344208F NB/Sub Nityanand Dubey, declare that my name changed from Smt Sarwati Devi to Sarwati and also want my DOB from 04 Jul 1934 to 10 Apr 1940 as per affidavit No 615/24 dt. 05.03.2024.

0090350071-1 0090350069-1

I, Sadhana Dubey wife of JC-344208F NB/Sub Nityanand Dubey declare that my name changed from Smt Sadhana Dubey to Sadhana Dubey a per affidavit No 614/24 dt 5/3/24.

0090350070-3 0090350069-1

I, No 15573889N Nk Patil Vinod Abhimin BRO School and Centre I have changed my mother name from Sindhubai to Sindhubai Abhimin Patil vide affidavit No 226/2024 dated 26 Apr 2024

0090350069-2 0090350069-2

I, Sulochna Bai widow of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

I, I, SARVADHARA wife of No-1563673H Ex-Nk(Late) Dhondu Kadam residing at Ramnagar Yerwada Pune-411006, have changed my name from Sulochna Bai to Sulochana Dhondu Kadam and DOB 17 Years at the time of marriage to 10/03/1951 vide Affidavit 37845/2024 dt 29/04/2024

0040726390-1 0090350072-1

THANKSGIVING

Novena Prayer to St. Jude May the Sacred Heart of Jesus be adored Glorified loved and preserved throughout the world Sacred Heart of Jesus. The Kingdom Come Sacred Heart of Jesus have mercy on us. St. Jude the worker of Miracles pray for us. Jude the helper of hopeless Pray for us. Say this prayer nine time for nine days your prayers will be answers by the eight day. Publication must be promised.

ADVERTISMENT DEPOTS

AUNDH-Suyog Enterprises, C/o Sandeep Book Stall